BBQ 3 HALLUOIo BJIACHOIo
TEXACbKOIo CMOKEPA
FROM OUR OWN TEXAS SMOKER

gq)O/Zk § po](ﬁwd pO]L/Jzﬂd pound

CBUHAYI PEBPA 165 330
B COYCI TEPIFKI
PORK RIBS WITH TERIYAKI SAUCE

CBUHAYI PEBPA 165
B MEOOBOMY COYCI
PORK RIBS WITH HONEY SAUCE

%Ed‘ 5) V4 R

pound pound pound

ANTOBUMYA TPYOUHKA 250 495
BI®d BPUCKET
BEEF BRISKET

N

Pornk >

MITBOJIN 3 OUKOIo KABAHA 3
MIOPE BATATA

WILD BOAR MEATBALLS

WITH MASHED SWEET POTATO

330 660

S — 4

Poulty Y

®DIJNIE IHANYKHA
TURKEY FILLET

-

150/150g 300

Fish&Seafood >

®OPEJ1b 3AMNEYEHA 3 J1ICOBUMU TPABAMU
BACKED WITH FOREST HERBS TROUT

CARP FISHBALLS WITH YOUNG POTATOES

PAKU 3 KOBEACKOIO TA KYKYPY13010
3A PELIENTOM 3 HOBOI'O OPJIEAHY

NEW ORLEANS STYLE CRAYFISH WITH SAUSAGE AND CORN

1/4 1/2
pound pound pound

220 440 880

Steaks *

*
&I 3a 100 rpamM cupoi Baru

100g rough weight

= <

ct:1o)

3a/ per100g 325
®ILLBOJIUN 3 KOPOIA 3 MOJ10010 KAPTOIJIEIO 150/1509 395

600g 745

BCI CTPABMU BBQ NogAl0OTbCd 3 MAPUHOBAHUMU OBOYAMMU
ALL SMOKED DISHES ARE SERVED WITH PICKLED VEGETABLES

S 4 6 APTEHTUHA BJIEK AHIYC YKPAIHA / UKRAINE [OKEK AEHIENC
wr/pcs w/pes wr/pcs ARGENTINA BLACK ANGUS 3 3AMNEYEHOIO KAPTONMJIEIO
KYPSIUI KPUTbLIS 205 410 615 . y MO-TEXACbKU, COYCOM
CHICKEN WINGS HbIO-NOPK 435 PIBAU 295 TA LIOTOM JACK DANIEL'S
1”2 . NEW YORK RIBEYE JACK DANIEL'S WITH TEXAS-STYLE
wr/pcs w/pcs PIBAV s75 ®UIE MIHbOH 295 BAKED POTATOES, SAUCE
®EPMEPCbBKE KYPYA 260 515 oIB EVE FILET MIGNON AND JACK DANIEL" S SHOT
FARM CHIKEN
PIBAN 545
= CLUA BJIEK AHIryc / U.s.D.A. CHOICE 5 =vE
Fioh ) v e
pound pound pound
rAPSYUN 3AOUMJIEHNA 415 825 1650
nococb _
HOT SMOKED SALMON — u/z e/ZA’ — csoul)A >
1 wt/pcs ‘ '
rAPSIYA SAOUMIJIEHA 415 )
MAKPE/b BJIEK AHI'YC BYPTEP 400/70g 435 rocTPuii cyn 3009
HOT SMOKED MACKEREL 3 UMBYJIEBUMMU KINbLSIMU 3 AJTOBUYMHOIO TA COYEBULIEIO
BLACK ANGUS BURGER WITH ONION RINGS SPICY BEEF SOUP WITH LENS
nynpg 6l® BYPrEP 200/70g 345 TOMATHUMN KPEM-CYN 3009
3 PBAHOIO 9/TOBUYUHOIO BBQ TOMATO CREAM SOUP
PULLED BBQ BEEF BURCER KYPSIUMM BYSIbOH 3 JIOKWINHOIO 300g
nynp noPK BYPFEP 200/70g 345 CHICKEN BROTH
3 PBAHOIO CBUHUHOIO BBQ WITH NOODLES
PULLED BBQ PORK BURGER
L@eef&famb > CKAHOWHABCbKWUIN ®ILL-BYPTEP 300g 300 o
SCANDINAVIAN FISH BURGER ngdeA
ANOBUHI IMOKN 3 KYCKYCOM 150/150g 270 | ROPTOBENSO MALIPYM BYPFEP 2509 345
BEEF CHEEKS WiTii COUSCOUS 3 ABOKAZO TA YEOLEPOM LMBY/EBI KINIbLISI 3 CUPHUM COYCOM  70/50g
OCOBYKO 3 irHS 3 OBOYAMMU 400g 550 | PORTOBELLO MASHROOM BURGER ONION RINGS WITH A CHEESE SAUCE
LAMB OSSOBUCO WITH VEGETABLES WITH AVOCADO AND CHEDDAR CHEESE [IOMALLIHI COMIHHS 2009
HOMEMADE PICKLED VEGETABLES
OCENEQELDb 100/175¢g
anladA > 3 KAPTOMNSAHUMM KYJIbKAMU
HERRING WITH POTATO BALLS
KYKYPY[3A rPUNb 100
KPEBETKM Y FAPIIK 130g 390 |UE3AP|CAESAR 250g 260 | o EE EoRN °
CHILLY GARLIC SHRIMPS ®EPMEPCbKUIN CANAT 250g 250 SAMEYEHHA KAPTORAS o0
JIOCOCH 3 IMMOHHUM CBITUYWTICOYCOM  180/50g 595 | 3 OBOYAMU TA DETOIO D OASTED POTATORS °
SALMON WITH LEMON SWEET CHILLY SAUCE FARM VEGETABLE SALAD WITH FETA CHEESE
KA3AHOK PAKIB 250g 470 | JIMCTKOBWM CANAT 150g 250 KAPTOMNJIAHE MIOPE 2009
BOWL OF CRAYFISH 3 MOLIAPEJIOIO | TOMATAMM YEPI POTATO MASH
CHERRY TOMATO AND LETTUCE SALAD KAPTOMNS ®PI 3 CUPHUM COYCOM 150/50g
WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE FRENCH FRIES WITH CHEESE SAUCE
1Pound = 454 Gramms | KOYJ1 CNOY 200g 165 KAPTOMNA ®PI | FRENCH FRIES 1509
1/2 Pound = 227 Gramms COLESLAW

1/4 Pound =114 Gramms

OBOMI rPUJIb | GRILLED VEGETABLES

3009

260

260

260

150

215

215

140

140

125

150

125
325




MOPCMU XonoaHi HANoOI KABA
FRUIT DRINKS 250ML  COLD BEVERAGES COFFEE
YKYPABTMHHUN 75  PEPSI 033L 80 PICTPETO | RISTRETTO 80
CRANBERRY CIK SANDORA 025L 80 MAKIATO | MACHIATO 90
MAJTMHOBUN 75  JUICE SANDORA ECMPECO | ESPRESSO 80
RASPEERRY MIRINDA 033L 80  pomio|DoPPIO 130
BULLIHEBWI > 7up 033L 80  AMEPUKAHO | AMERICANO 80
CHERRY )
MOPLLUMNHCbKA Mpemiym 0,5L/0,75L 95/115  AMEPUKAHO 3 MOSTOKOM 90
JIMMOHAOMU MORSHYNSKA Premium AMERICANO WITH MILK
LEMONADES MOPLUMHCbKA PINE WATER 033L 75  fATE|LATTE 110
JINMOH-JIMMOHHUK o c o 10
MORSHYNSKA Pine Water Lemon and Lemongrass NATE MAKISITO | LATTE MACHIAT
E e v 250ML 30 KAMYYIHO | CAPPUCCINO 110
BJIACHOIO BUPOBHULITBA MOPLLUMHCbKA PINE WATER M'aTa 033L 175
B ACOPTUMEHTI MORSHYNSKA Pine Water Mint MOKAYIHO | MOCHACCINO 110
HOMEMADE LEMONADES MOPLUMHCbKA PINE WATER 033L 75 NATE HA POCITMHHOMY Mosou| 145
IN/AN ASSORTMENT YopHULS-OXMHa PLANT MILK LATTE
MOXITO BE3A/TIKOIOJS1IbHUM 120ML 170  MORSHYNSKA PINE WATER KAMYYIHO HA POC/TMUHHOMY MOJoL| 145
NON-ALCOHOLIC MOJITO Blueberry and Blackberry PLANT MILK CAPPUCCINO
BORJIOMI 033L/05L 80/M5  F| AT WHITE 160
®OPELUI reomi SPELLEGRINO 025L/0750 150/195  WAKAG 3 MAPLIMENOY 140
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE ACQUA PANNA 0,25L/0,75L 150/195 COCOA WITH MARSHMALLOW
B RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 025L 130 MWIOANIEBUN KAKAO 3 MAPLLUMENIOY 160
ggiﬂgEMHOBMM 165 PED BULL SUGAREREE 025. 130 ALMOND COCOA WITH MARSHMALLOW
FPEAN®PYTOBMIA Je5 RED BULL YELLOW EDITION 025L 130
GRAPEFRUIT RED BULL WINTER EDITION 025L 130
JIMMOHHUM 165  PIPMOBI YAI ngeet
LEMON SIGNATURE TEAS - -
AMEJIbCUHOBO-TPEUMN®PYTOBUNA 165 ~ CONNOAKE _
ORANOE CRAPERRIIT G ns YI3KEMK HblO-MOPK OPEO 190/20g 240
. y - g
SEEEEEKLI-E'?A%?\] el 165 ML . LUOKOJIAOHE MICOYHE TICTO 3 KPEM-CUPOM
OBINMNXOBUN 3 LLUTPYCOBUMU 115  MACKAPMOHE TA XPYMKUM MEYUBOM OPEO
rPEUMN®PYTOBO-JIMMOHHUN 165 SEA-BUCKTHORN WITH CITRUS Oreo New York cheesecake chocolate
GRAPEFRUIT-LEMON IMBUPHUMN 3 LUTPYCOBUMM 115 Zzgrtckr)i;eadofggggov&/iitez cream mascarpone cheese
ABNYYHUN APPLE 165 GINGER WITH CITRUS Ry
MOPKBSIHUIM CARROT 165 IMBUPHO-OBMINUXOBUM ns  BA®PENbHUN KEUK 1259 190
3 3 UMTPYCOBUMM 3\/ c%nOHkoromAplAMdenmo |
ABTYYHO-MOPKBSAHUI 165
AP ECARROT GINGER AND SEA-BUCKTHORN WITH CITRUS . ecaew“v%te(Emme
MAJTUHOBUI 15 WOKOMALQHWI BPAYHI 100/25g 190
e ety KITACUMHUI LLOKONALHUM TOPT 3 BEJIUKOIO
MIJTK-LLUEVKM ) KIIbKICTIO LUOKOJTALY TA MPELIbKUX MOPIXIB
rAPBY30B1N 3 KOPULIEIO 15 Brownie classic chocolate cake filled
MILKSHAKES PUMPKING AND CINNAMON with chocolate and walnuts
BAHAHOBUM 450ML 145 FAPBY30BWUIA 3 OBJINMUNXOLO 115 LWTPYOENDb ABNYYHUN 200/50g 230
BANANA PUMPKING AND SEA-BUCKTHORN Apple strudel
LUOKONAOHUMN 420ML 145 LUOKOJIAQHE MEYMBO 100g 190
@ Chocolate cookies
CHOCOLATE 3ABAPHI YAI
MNEPCUKOBUUA 420ML 145 BREWED TEAS KPYACAH 70g 105
PEACH Croissant
MAJTMHOBUN 420ML 145 YAWU YOPHUA "OPA" 70 KPYACAH 3 LLOKO/IAOOM 90g 125
RASPBERRY BLACK TEA "ORA" Chocolate croissant
NONYHUYHUN 420ML 145 YAW 3EJIEHUM "XPAM HEBA" 70 MOPO3UBO BIACHOIO BUPOBHULITBA 100g 100
STRAWBERRY GREEN TEA "TEMPLE OF HEAVEN" Homemade ice-cream
MAPAKYWS 420ML 145 YAWM TPAB'AHUN "KAPMATCbKUIA" 70

PASSION FRUIT

HERBAL TEA "CARPATHIAN"

Breakfast
&l CHlnAﬁﬁ lﬂ

YAC CHIAAHKY
Breakfast time

800 - 1200

MA3YHbA 3 BAJIEHUMU TOMATAMU
TA BEKOHOM

Fried eggs on rye with dried

tomatoes and bacon

210g

OMIJIET I3 CE3OHHUMU OBOYAMU
TA MECTO

Omlette with seasonal vegetables
and pesto sauce

300g

CUNPHUKU 3 DPYKTAMU

TA CMETAHOIO

Cottage cheese pancakes with fruit
and sour cream

240/509g

CUPHUKN

B KAPAMEJIbHO-BEPLLULKOBOMY
COYCI 3 J1ICOBUMU ATOOAMU
Cottage cheese pancakes in caramel
and cream sauce and forest berries

3509

AnMUA BEHEOUKT 3 LUMHKOIO
Eggs Benedict with ham

2709

anu9 BEHEOUKT 3 JIOCOCEM
Eggs Benedict with salmon

ABOKAOO TOCT

3 ANLEM NALLOT

HA "YXUBOMY" XJ1IBI

Avocado toast with poached egg
on sourdough bread

2709

2209

BIBCAHA KALLA

3 HACIHHAM JIbOHY,

rOPIXAMU TA OXXEMOM

Oatmeal with flax seeds, nuts and jam

2509

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

295

BRA
'B:Q



REBRA
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cAbmopcoki Kokmeiini
ma mbicmu

GIN GARDEN 125ml
OXKH TANQUERAY LONDON DRY, CUPOIM BY3UHM,
ABNYUHWM CIK MPAMOTO BIAXMY, CIK JIMOHA,
BA3UIIK, OrIPOK

SEA BUCKTHORN MAI TAI 150ml
POM CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE, CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL
SPICED GOLD, JTIKEP COINTREAU, CUPOMI MUTOAIO TA
CONEHOI KAPAMESTI, OBNIMUXOBO-LIUTPYCOBUI MIKC,
CIK TAVIMA

ONE JACK 125ml
BICKIJACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7, OBJIITNNXOBO-
LMTPYCOBWMIN CUPOT, ABTYYHNIN CIK, PO3MAPUH

LADY WHISPER 100ml
POM SANTIAGO DE CUBA ANEJO,

BICKI BULLEIT BOURBON, BULUHEBWUY BPEHL,
MEPCYKOBWW NIKEP, BITEP ANGOSTURA

BANANA JULEP 150ml
BICKI JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7 HACTOAHUW HA CYLLIEHOMY
BAHAHI, JTIKEP COINTREAU, CIK JIMMOHA, LIYKPOBI M
CUPOTI, MATA, COOOBA

TORINO 160ml
APEROL, TERRA SERENA PROSECCO FRIZZANTE,

CYXUN BEPMYT HACTOAHWIM HA KYPA3|,

CIK TPEMMN®PYTA, COOOBA, M'ATA

GOLD SMOKE 65ml
BICKI BULLEIT BOURBON, AMARO NONINO,

XEPEC PEDRO HIMENEZ, BITEP LLUOKOMALOHWN TA
ANGOSTURA, TUM'AH, KOPULLA

PINE SOUR 105ml
POM CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE, OXXMHOBW NIKEP,
BAPEHHA 3 COCHOBMUX LLUMLLOK,

CIK JTMMOHA, BITTEP ANGOSTURA, EASY FOAM

SUN WAY 100mlI
BICKI JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL, ABPVKOCOBUI
BPEHAI, AHAHACOBE IMOPE, CIKJTMUMOHA

RED PASSION 200ml
BICKI JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL, APEROL,
COINTREAU, MAJTMHOBE MIOPE, CIK JTMMOHA, 7UP

AMARO ROB ROY 85ml
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO, YHEPBOH MWW
BEPMYT, MEPCUKOBWMW NIKEP, AMARO DI ANGOSTURA

HONEY BASIL SMASH 190ml
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY,
MOPE TA CIK AHAHACA, CIK JTMMOHA, 7UP, BA3WITIK

BERRY FIZZ 200ml
FOPIJTKA FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT, CAMPARY, MOJTYHUYHE
MIOPE, CIK IMMOHA, CUPOT KOPWLL|, TERRA SERENA
PROSECCO FRIZANTE

THAI GIN TONIC 250ml
OXKVH TANQUERAY NeTEN HACTOAH MM
HA YAT AHYAH, TOHIK

WINTER MANHATTAN 85ml
BICKI JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7, HACTOAHWIA HA
YOPHOC/VBI, CTIELLIAX TA LIEOPI ATIENIBCUHA, AMARO
NONINO, BULIHEBWIM BPEHLI TA ANESIbCMHOBWIA BITEP

ADMIRAL 200ml
KOHbAK REMY MARTIN VS SUPERIEUR,
BAHIIbHMI CUPOT, CIK JIMMOHA, TOHIK

NEW YORK SOUR 110ml
BICKI BULLEIT BOURBON, CIK JTUMOHA,
LIYKPOBWI CUPOM, YEPBOHE B/HO, EASY FOAM

300

340

K{ole}

350

310

300

385

300

K{ole}

K{ole}

345

300

315

435

375

390

340

PAPER TRAIN 70m| 350
BICKI BULLEIT BOURBON, APEROL,
AMARO NONINO, M'ATA

BICKI BULLEIT BOURBON, CIK ABJTYYHWUM MPAMOro
BIOXKMMY, CUPOIM MAPAKYWI, MIOPE KOKOCA,
CIK JTMMOHA

PINK FLAMINGO 200mI 300
OXXKMH GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK, MATTMHOBE TMHOPE,
IMBUPHO-LIUTPYCOBWW MIKC, CIK JIMMOHA, TOHIK

KOSKENKORVA SOUR 90ml 285
FOPITKA KOSKENKORVA, BY3UHOBWIM CHPONM, LIYKPOBWM
CWPOTT, CIK JIMMOHA, EASY FOAM

Haacuxka

HUGO 135ml 310
TERRA SERENA PROSECCO FRIZZANTE,
M'ATA, CIK TAUMA, BY3UHOBUM CUPOT

BASIL BEAUTY 150mI 290
FOPISTKA FINLANDIA LIME HACTOAHA HA BA3UITIKY, MIOPE
AHAHACA TA KOKOCA, CIK AHAHACA, CUPOTM MAPAKYI, CIK

NAVMA

PENICILLIN 110ml 385
BICKI JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO,

BICKI TALISKER 10 YO, CIK JIMMOHA, MEOOBUNCHPOT,
IMBUPHO-LIUTPYCOBWM MIKC

ESPRESSO MARTINI 90m| 300
FOPIJTKA KETEL ONE HACTOAHA HA LIEAPI AMESTBCUHA,
ECMPECO, KABOBUWI JTIKEP, LIYKPOBWIN CUPONM

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE 150ml 300
BICKI JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7, COINTREAU,
CIK JIUMOHA, 7UP

PISCO SOUR 100ml| 300
MICKO CAPEL, CIK TAMA, LIYKPOBWW C/POTT,
EASY FOAM, BITEP ANGOSTURA

MOJITO 160mI| 300
POM CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD, CMPOTI1 3
TPOCTUHHOTO LIYKPY, M'ATA, CIK JTAMMY, COOOBA

BOULEVARDIER 90m| 300
BICKI BULLEIT BOURBON, MIKC YEPBOHWX BEPMYTIB, CAMPARI

BLOODY MARY 250mI| 300
TOPITKA RADA PREMIUM CLASSIC HACTOSAHA 3

MAPVHOBAHWM OTPKOM, YACHVKOM TA KPOMOM,

TOMATHUW TA TMMOHH M CIK, MARY MIX

BELLINI 140m| 300
TERRA SERENA PROSECCO FRIZZANTE, MEPCMKOBE IMKOPE
APEROL SPRITZ 140ml 300
APEROL, TERRA SERENA PROSECCO FRIZZANTE, COJOBA
FRENCH 75 110m| 300

OXKNMH THE BOTANIST, CIK JTMMOHA, TERRA SERENA PROSECCO
FRIZZANTE, LIYKPOBWW CUPOTT

CLOVER CLUB 100ml 300
IXKVIH GORDON'S LONDON DRY HACTOAHW HA MATAHI,
MAJTVMHOBE MIOPE, CIK JIMMOHA, BITEP ANGOSTURA,

EASY FOAM

ZOMBIE 150mI 345
POM CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD,

POM CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED, COINTREAU,
ABPUKOCOBUI BPEHLA, CIK TPEMI®OPYTA TA JIAMMA,

CUNPOTT DAJTEPHYM, BITEP ANGOSTURA

NEGRONI 90ml| 325
OXKMH TANQUERAY LONDON DRY, MIKC YEPBOHMX BEPMYTIB,
CAMPARI

BASIL SMASH 80ml
DXKNH TANQUERAY NeTEN, MIOPE AHAHACOBE, CIK
TIMMOHA, BA3UIIIK, LIYKPOBWY CUPONM

SAZERAC 70ml

BICKI BULLEIT BOURBON, KOHbAK HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL,

CNPOM 3 TPOCTUMHOBOTO LLYKPY, BITEP ANGOSTURA TA
PEYCHAUD'S, XENTA ABSENTA

MARGARITA 120m|
TEKIJTA EL JIIMADOR BLANCO, COINTREAU, CIK JTAMMA
WHITE LADY 100ml

>XVH GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON, COINTREAU, CIK
JIMMOHA, LIYKPOBWI C1POTM

MICHELADA 325ml
MYBO STELLA ARTOIS, TOMATHWM CIK, MARY MIX
PORNSTAR MARTINI 140mll

FOPIJTKA FINLANDIA HACTOAHA HA BAHIJTI TA LLEOPI
ATENBCUHA, TIOPE MAPAKYWI, BAHITbHWW CUPOTM, CIK
JIAMMA, TERRA SERENA PROSECCO FRIZZANTE

Japati koxkmeiini

HOT JOHNNIE 210 ml
BICKI JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL, AENYYHWM CIK, MEL,
CIK TMMOHA, IMBUPHO-LIMTPYCOBMI MIKC, BOOA

HOT WINE 250 ml
YEPBOHE CYXE BUHO, TBO3VNKA, KOPWMLF,
KADJ:LAMOH,MVCKATH\/IVI FOPIX, BAObAH, KOPIHb IMBPH,
LIEEAPA TMMOHA, LLEEOPA AMENBCUHA, LLEOPA NTAMMA,
LLYKOP, IMMOH

HOT TODDY 225 mi
BICKI JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7, JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE
FIRE, MEL, CIK JTMMOHA, YOPHIM L—IAM, KOPUMLLA

IRISH COFFEE 170 ml
BICKI O BRIAN, ECIMPECO, CMPOTI 3 TPOCTUHOBOIO
LIYKPY, BOOA, BEPLLIKW

MILK PUNCH 170 ml
BAILEYS STRAWBERRIES & CREAM, POM CAPTAIN MORGAN
WHITE, CUPOT XXACMUHY, MOJTOKO, AHIC, XENTA ABSENTA,
POYEBW MEPELLb

BAILEYS COFFEE 140 ml
BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL, ESPRESO, MOPO3MBO

Enepeemuini Kokmeini

RED BULL VODKA 300 ml
RED BULL WHISKEY 300 ml
RED BULL JAGERMEISTER 300 ml

Mikc-gpinku

METAXA SUN TONIC 200 ml
CHERRY WHISPERS 200 ml
TANQUERAY TONIC 200 ml
FIN TONIC 200 ml
JAGER-TONIC 200 m|

350

435

310

300

170

345

265

145

265

290

265

265

195
255
285

210
240
295
190
235

JCrawukobi koxkmeiini

JOHNNIE GINGER
JOHNNIE COLA
AMARO ROB ROY
GORDON'S TONIC
CAPTAIN COLA

200m
200m
100m
200ml
200m

175
175
215
175
175



AJNNKOIoJib

LWWOT/IAHACbKWUM BICKI

KYNAXXOBAHUN

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 YO
JOHNNIE WALKER GREEN LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

BELL'S ORIGINAL

BELL'S SPICED

OoaHOCOI0O00BUM

THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 YO 40%
CARDHU 12 YO 40%

TALISKER 10 YO 45,8%

GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 YO 40%
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 14 YO 46%
ARDBEG WEE BEASTIE

BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC LADDIE

CONnoaoBUN KYMNAXXOBAHUMN
COPPER DOG

AMEPUKAHCBbKHWUH BICKI

BYPBOH

BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT 10 YO
WOODFORD RESERVE

XUTHIA
BULLEIT RYE 95
WOODFORD RYE

TEHECI

JACK DANIEL'S OLD N¢7

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE HONEY
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE FIRE
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL

IPIAHACbKUMN BICKI
O'BRIAN
ROE&GO

KOHb{K

HENNESSY

HENNESSY VERY SPECIAL
HENNESSY VSOP PRIVILEGE
HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN

REMY MARTIN VS SUPERIEUR
REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN 1738 ACCORD ROYAL

BPEHAI

METAXA 5 STARS
METAXA HONEY SHOT
METAXA 7 STARS
METAXA 12 STARS
SAINT REMY VSOP
SAINT REMY XO

BPEHAI (YKpaiHa)
3AKAPTATCbKUM 4* 40% (Y>kropog)

POM

CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE

CAPTAIN MORGAN TIKI

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK SPICED
SANTIAGO DE CUBA ANEJO

SANTIAGO DE CUBA EXTRA ANEJO 12 YO
ZACAPA 23YO

ZACAPA XO

50 ml

155
335
495
555

1645

125

125

350
425
495
440
495
425
505

205

50 ml

230
445
295

315
295

205
205
205
270
325

50 ml
185
325

50 ml

350
515
1330

350
515
595

50 ml
130
185
245
335
140
195

50 ml
120

50 ml
120
120
120
160
195
215
495
520

820

OXUH

GORDON'S LONDON DRY
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK
GORDON'S SICILIAN LEMON
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA GIN
TANQUERAY N2 TEN

THE BOTANIST

TEKINIA

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO

BEPMYT
TORINO ROSSO MONTANARO RED, ITALY
TORINO BIANCO MONTANARO WHITE, ITALY

50 ml
155
160
160
215

240
360
335

50 ml
185
185
360

50 ml

205
205

TORINO EXTRA DRY MONTANARO WHITE, DRY, ITALY 205

rPKI HACTOI
XENTA ABSENTA

RIGA BLACK BALSAM
RIGA CHERRY BALSAM
CAMPARI

KPUXXAHUM LLUOT
JAGERMEISTER

NIKEPU

BAILEYS THE ORIGINAL

BAILEYS STRAWBERRIES & CREAM
COINTREAU

SAMBUKA ANTICA CLASSIC
LIMONCELLO ROSSI D’ASIAGO

ATIEPUTUB
APEROL

FOPIJIKA

RADA

RADA PREMIUM CLASSIC
RADA PREMIUM SPECIAL
RADA PREMIUM RESPECT

FINLANDIA

FINLANDIA VODKA
FINLANDIA REDBERRY
FINLANDIA CRANBERRY
FINLANDIA LIME
FINLANDIA GRAPEFRUIT
FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT
FINLANDIA COCONUT

KOSKENKORVA

KOSKENKORVA SAUNA BARREL
KETEL ONE

CIROC

(17]:1e)

KErOBE

LEFFE BRUNE
HOEGAARDEN WHITE
STELLA ARTOIS

NN9WKOBE
KWAK

CORONA EXTRA
STELLA ARTOIS N/A

ACOPTI FOPIXIB

50 ml
265
160
160
160

50 ml
155

50 ml

170
170
185
140
175

50 ml
125

50 ml

65

65

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

125
125
180
245

0,33l 190

0,33/0,51  190/280
0,33/0,51  135/200

205 0,33l
160 0,33l
150 0,5l
100g 180

LUWAMNAHCDBKE

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT WHITE, DRY 5595
MOET & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL WHITE, DRY 5595
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL ROSE, DRY 5935
IFPUCTE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE DOC TREVISO / TERRA SERENA 270 /1345
WHITE, DRY, ITALY, VENETO, TREVISO (GLERA)

PROSECCO SPUMANTE DOC TREVISO / TERRA SERENA 1645
WHITE, DRY, ITALY, VENETO, TREVISO (GLERA)

PROSECCO DOC EXTRA / VAL D'OCA, BLUE MILLESIMATO 1865
WHITE, DRY, ITALY, VENETO (GLERA, PROSECCO)

CAVA BRUT / ARTE LATINO 1345
WHITE, DRY, SPAIN, CATALONIA, CAVA

(MAKABEO, SHARELO, PARELJADA)

FRAGOLINO BIANCO DRY FIORELLI 1245
FRAGOLINO BIANCO FIORELLI 1245
FRAGOLINO ROSSO FIORELLI 1245
ITANIA

BINE

PINOT GRIGIO / DORIGO 290 /1450
DRY, ITALY, FRIULI (PINOT GRIGIO)

SOAVE CLASSICO OTTO / GRAZIANO PRA 340 /1700
DRY, ITALY, VENETO (CARGANEGA, TREBIANO)

CHARDONNAY 2018 / PLANETA 2575
DRY, ITALY, SICILY (CHARDONNAY)

VERMENTINO SUPERIORE 2018 / CANTINA GALLURA 1815
DRY, ITALY, SARDINIA (VERMENTINO)

URRA DI MARE / MANDRAROSSA 1815
DRY, ITALY, SICILY (SAUVIGNON BLANC)

YEPBOHE

CHIANTI CLASSICO / CASTELLO DI ALBOLA 340 /1700
DRY, ITALY,TUSCANY (SANGIOVESE, CANAIOLO,

MALVASIA NERO)

BARDOLINO SUPERIORE CLASSICO / ZENI 300 /1500
DRY, ITALY, VENETO (CORVINA,

RONDINELLA, MOLINARA, CORVINONE)

CHIARAMONTE NERO D'AVOLA / FIRRIATO 280 /1400
DRY, ITALY, SICILY (NERO D'AVOLA)

BARBARESCO NUBIOLA / PELISSERO 2725
DRY, ITALY, PIEMONT (NUBBIOLO)

IL BRUCIATO BORGHERI / ANTINORI 2410
DRY, ITALY, TUSCANY

(CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SYRAH, MERLOT)

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE RIPASSO / ZENI 365 /1815
DRY, ITALY, VENETO (CORVINA, RONDINELLA, MOLINARA)

AMARONE RISERVA SERGIO ZENATO 2013 / ZENATO 5535
DRY, ITALY, VENETO (CORVINA, RONDINELLA)

KURNI / OASI DEGLI ANGELI 6855
DRY, ITALY, MARCHE (MONTEPULCIANO)

ETNA ROSSO / PLANETA 2150

DRY, ITALY, SICILY (NERELLO MASCALESE )

TIMPEROSSE / MANDRAROSSA
DRY, ITALY, SICILY (PETIT VERDOT)

1815

OPAHLUIA

BIJ1E

COTES-DU-RHONE BELLERUCHE / M. CHAPOUTIER
DRY, FRANCE, RHONE VALLEY (GRENACHE BLANC,
BORDEAUX, BOURBULENC)

GEWURZTRAMINER RESERVE ®PAHLINA / HUNAWIHR
SEMI-DRY, FRANCE, ALSACE (CEWURZTRAMINER)

POUILLY-FUISSE / LOUIS JADOT
DRY, FRANCE, BURGUNDY (CHARDONNAY)

POXXEBE

ROSE D'ANJOU / PIERRE CHAINIER
SEMI-DRY, FRANCE, LOIRE VALLEY (GROLLEAU)

WHISPERING ANGEL / CAVES D'ESCLANS
DRY, FRANCE, PROVENCE
(GRENACHE, ROLLE, SYRAH, CINSAULT)

YEPBOHE

CHATEAU MALBEC
DRY, FRANCE, BORDEAUX (MERLOT,
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC, MALBEC)

COTE DE BEAUNE-VILLAGES / LOUIS JADOT
DRY, FRANCE, BURGUNDY (PINOT NOIR)

qyuni
BINE

CHARDONNAY / CASILLERO DEL DIABLO
DRY, CHILE, VALLE CENTRAL, MAIPO VALLEY
(CHARDONNAY)

CHARDONNAY GRAN RESERVA / TARAPACA
DRY, CHILE, MAIPO VALLEY (CHARDONNAY)

YEPBOHE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON /
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO
DRY, CHILE, VALLE CENTRAL
(CABERNET SAUVIGNON)

CARMENERE GRAN RESERVA TARAPACA
DRY, CHILE, CENTRAL VALLEY (CARMENER)

ARGENTINA

BIJIE

TORRONTES / FINCA LAS MORAS
SEMI DRY, ARGENTINA, SAN JUAN (TORRONTES)

YEPBOHE

MALBEC / FINCA LAS MORAS
RED, DRY, ARGENTINA, SAN JUAN (MALBEC)

NEW ZEALAND

BIJIE

SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH / MUD HOUSE
WHITE, DRY, NEW ZEALAND, MARLBOROUGH
(SAUVIGNON BLANC)

POXXEBE

SAUVIGNON ROSE MARLBOROUGH SUN
ROSE, DRY, NEW ZELAND, MARLBOROUGH
(SAUVIGNON BLANC, PINOT NOIR)

YEPBOHE

PINOT NOIR MARLBOROUGH / MUD HOUSE
DRY, NEW ZEALAND, MARLBOROUGH (PINOT NOIR)

280 /1400

1360

2635

205 /1025

1895

305 /1515

2525

260 /1300

1515

260 /1300

1515

965

965

300/1500

300 /1500

365 /1815



